

## Materiale de instalatii

I.D.: 96525765

---

Data publicarii	26.04.24	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 888,13 RON - 888,13 RON

---

Descriere: Piulita cuplare 3D M8 zn - 4 buc \* 0.51 Ron = 2.04 Ron Colier cu garn.6/4(48-53) 110 - 4 buc \* 1.68 Ron = 6.72 Ron Colier cu garn.2"(60-64) 120 - 4 buc \* 1.92 Ron = 7.68 Ron Surub filetat M08x120 - 4 buc \* 0.61 Ron = 2.44 Ron Diblu 10 - 4 buc \* 0.15 Ron = 0.60 Ron Mufa rapida 2" FE alama - 2 buc \* 126.52 Ron = 253.04 Ron Robinet trecere 2"RO - 1 buc \* 119.21 Ron = 119.21 Ron Mufa rapida 1 1/2"FI alama - 1 buc \* 95.55 Ron = 95.55 Ron Mufa rapida 1 1/4"FE alama - 2 buc \* 35.10 Ron = 70.20 Ron Robinet trecere 1 1/4"RO - 2 buc \* 48.88 Ron = 97.76 Ron Zn niplu redus 1 1/2 - 1 1/4 - 1 buc \* 7.58 Ron = 7.58 Ron Zn niplu 1 1/4 - 1 buc \* 5.92 Ron = 5.92 Ron Pe mufa fil.exterior 40x1 1/4 - 1 buc \* 7.45 Ron = 7.45 Ron Pe mufa fil.interior 40x1 1/4 - 1 buc \* 7.45 Ron = 7.45 Ron Calt canepa - 1 buc \* 2.95 Ron = 2.95 Ron Cu cot MM 18 5090 - 1 buc \* 2.10 Ron = 2.10 Ron Teava Cu 18x0.7 - 6 ml \* 15.60 Ron = 93.60 Ron Niplu 18x1/2 FE - 1 buc \* 2.43 Ron = 2.43 Ron Niplu 18x3/4 FE - 1 buc \* 4.89 Ron = 4.89 Ron Conector 18x1/2 FI - 1 buc \* 3.84 Ron = 3.84 Ron Mufa rapida 3/4"FE alama - 1 buc \* 13.78 Ron = 13.78 Ron Robinet trecere 3/4"RO - 1 buc \* 23.08 Ron = 23.08 Ron Cu cot MT 18 - 2 buc \* 4.19 Ron = 8.38 Ron Aliaj ptr.lipit 100gr-2mm - 1 buc \* 37.66 Ron = 37.66 Ron Set surub + diblu 8 - 1 set \* 2.80 Ron = 2.80 Ron Cleme fixare 18 I - 7 buc \* 0.29 Ron = 2.03 Ron Colier cu garn.3/4(25-30) 110 - 2 buc \* 1.24 Ron = 2.48 Ron Surub filetat M08x120 - 2 buc \* 0.61 Ron = 1.22 Ron Diblu 10 - 2 buc \* 0.1

---